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FISCAL CALENDAR OF HOLIDAYS 
ADMINISTRATIVE AND CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL 

JULY 1, 2025 - JUNE 30, 2026 
 
The following will be considered holidays for Administrative and Classified Personnel for the 
fiscal year 2026: 
 
 

Friday, 4 July 2025   Independence Day     
 Friday, 29 August 2025  Labor Day Break 

  Monday, 1 September 2025  Labor Day 
  Monday, 13 October 2025  Columbus Day 

Thursday, 27 November 2025 Thanksgiving Day 
  Friday, 28 November 2025  Thanksgiving Break 
  Wednesday, 24 December 2025 Winter Break 

Thursday, 25 December 2025  Winter Break 
Friday, December 26 2025  Winter Break 
Thursday, 1 January 2026  Winter Break 
Friday, 2 January 2026  Winter Break 
Monday, 19 January 2026  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

  Monday, 16 February 2026  Presidents’ Day 
Friday, 3 April 2026   Spring Break 
Monday, 25 May 2026  Memorial Day 

   
 
 
Early Closings:  
 2:30 P.M. Thursday, 3 July 2025 
 3:00 P.M. Thursday, 28 August 2025  
 3:30 P.M. Wednesday, 26 November 2025  
 3:30 P.M. Tuesday, 23 December 2025 
 2:30 P.M. Wednesday, 31 December 2025 
 3:30 P.M. Friday, 13 February 2026 
 2:30 P.M. Thursday, 2 April 2026 
 3:00 P.M. Friday, 22 May 2026 
  
 
 
Please note that the Fiscal Calendar of Holidays may be changed by School Board action 
due to weather-related or emergency circumstances. 
 


